ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE
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AB-614 Aguiar-Curry
AB-625 Arambula
AB-1287 Bauer-Kahan
AB-1356 Bauer-Kahan
AB-941 Bennett
AB-1111 Berman
AB-1009 Bloom
AB-1250 Calderon
AB-1368 Calderon
AB-937 Carrillo
AB-1179 Carrillo
AB-1185 Cervantes
AB-1202 Cervantes
AB-1441 Cervantes
AB-1488 Cervantes
AB-1247 Chau
AB-1252 Chau
AB-401 Chiu
AB-1386 Cunningham
AB-1103 Megan Dahle
AB-1499 Daly
AB-1023 Flora
AB-343 Fong

AB-967 Frazier
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AB-1020

AB-396

AB-977

AB-1422

AB-1450

AB-1474

AB-313

AB-501

AB-665

AB-710

AB-549

AB-651

AB-74

AB-123

AB-450

AB-783

AB-479

AB-677

AB-1156

AB-268

AB-411

AB-750
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Frazier
Friedman
Friedman
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriel
Cristina Garcia
Cristina Garcia
Eduardo Garcia
Eduardo Garcia
Gipson
Gipson
Lorena Gonzalez
Lorena Gonzalez
Lorena Gonzalez
Gray
Grayson
Holden
Holden
Irwin
Irwin

Jones-Sawyer



AB-572

AB-124

AB-31

AB-998

AB-898

AB-1228

AB-318

AB-814

AB-1224

AB-1520

AB-53

AB-397

AB-1021

AB-1191

AB-927

AB-34

AB-557

AB-97

AB-752

AB-75

AB-884

AB-1257

AB-593

AB-1286

Kalra
Kamlager
Lackey
Lackey
Lee

Lee

Levine
Levine
Levine
Levine
Low
Mayes
Mayes
McCarty
Medina
Muratsuchi
Muratsuchi
Nazarian
Nazarian
O'Donnell
Patterson
Patterson
Petrie-Norris

Petrie-Norris
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AB-287 Quirk
AB-1538 Quirk
AB-393 Reyes
AB-438 Reyes
AB-1461 Reyes
AB-46 Luz Rivas
AB-1207 Luz Rivas
AB-284 Robert Rivas
AB-1123 Rodriguez
AB-499 Blanca Rubio
AB-1015 Blanca Rubio
AB-1138 Blanca Rubio
AB-68 Salas
AB-1035 Salas
AB-1515 Santiago
AB-1026 Smith
AB-315 Stone
AB-424 Stone
AB-1327 Ting
AB-418 Valladares
AB-461 Villapudua
AB-1162 Villapudua
AB-1225 Waldron

AB-1204 Wicks



AB-1545

AB-1568

AB-1578
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Wicks
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