

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

05/05/2021

AB-614	Aguiar-Curry
AB-625	Arambula
AB-1287	Bauer-Kahan
AB-1356	Bauer-Kahan
AB-941	Bennett
AB-1111	Berman
AB-1009	Bloom
AB-1250	Calderon
AB-1368	Calderon
AB-937	Carrillo
AB-1179	Carrillo
AB-1185	Cervantes
AB-1202	Cervantes
AB-1441	Cervantes
AB-1488	Cervantes
AB-1247	Chau
AB-1252	Chau
AB-401	Chiu
AB-1386	Cunningham
AB-1103	Megan Dahle
AB-1499	Daly
AB-1023	Flora
AB-343	Fong
AB-967	Frazier

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

05/05/2021

AB-1417	Frazier
AB-592	Friedman
AB-1020	Friedman
AB-396	Gabriel
AB-977	Gabriel
AB-1422	Gabriel
AB-1450	Gabriel
AB-1474	Gabriel
AB-313	Cristina Garcia
AB-501	Cristina Garcia
AB-665	Eduardo Garcia
AB-710	Eduardo Garcia
AB-549	Gipson
AB-651	Gipson
AB-74	Lorena Gonzalez
AB-123	Lorena Gonzalez
AB-450	Lorena Gonzalez
AB-783	Gray
AB-479	Grayson
AB-677	Holden
AB-1156	Holden
AB-268	Irwin
AB-411	Irwin
AB-750	Jones-Sawyer

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

05/05/2021

AB-572	Kalra
AB-124	Kamlager
AB-31	Lackey
AB-998	Lackey
AB-898	Lee
AB-1228	Lee
AB-318	Levine
AB-814	Levine
AB-1224	Levine
AB-1520	Levine
AB-53	Low
AB-397	Mayes
AB-1021	Mayes
AB-1191	McCarty
AB-927	Medina
AB-34	Muratsuchi
AB-557	Muratsuchi
AB-97	Nazarian
AB-752	Nazarian
AB-75	O'Donnell
AB-884	Patterson
AB-1257	Patterson
AB-593	Petrie-Norris
AB-1286	Petrie-Norris

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

05/05/2021

AB-287	Quirk
AB-1538	Quirk
AB-393	Reyes
AB-438	Reyes
AB-1461	Reyes
AB-46	Luz Rivas
AB-1207	Luz Rivas
AB-284	Robert Rivas
AB-1123	Rodriguez
AB-499	Blanca Rubio
AB-1015	Blanca Rubio
AB-1138	Blanca Rubio
AB-68	Salas
AB-1035	Salas
AB-1515	Santiago
AB-1026	Smith
AB-315	Stone
AB-424	Stone
AB-1327	Ting
AB-418	Valladares
AB-461	Villapudua
AB-1162	Villapudua
AB-1225	Waldron
AB-1204	Wicks

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

05/05/2021

AB-1545

Wicks

AB-1568

Committee on Emergency Management

AB-1578

Committee on Judiciary